16W 24V RGBW CE
CRI90 DIM RoHS
LED power (W)  16W/meter
Mounting White PCB 12mm
Lumen output (Lm) 800Lu/m
CCT (K) RGB+W
W: (optionally) 2700K; 3000K; 4000K
Beam angle (°) 180
Power factor > 0,9
CRI Ra80
IP factor IP65H (waterproof)
Voltage(Vac) 24VDC
Cuttable 50mm
LED type COB
Current (A/m) 0,34A(24V)
Number of LEDs/meter 560 pcs
Applications Indoor / outdoor
Working Temperature -20°  +50°
Lifetime 50000Hrs
Warranty: 3 years
Dimmable PWM Controller
Dimensions Lxbxh (mm)  5000x12,2x2,2mm
Energy class F
Packing Rol=5m
08/2023
Also available: Artikel no.
IP20 0310-016-RGBW
Article number
0316-016-RGBW
LED-Strip COB RGB+W IP65H
Description
Technical Specifications
180